900789078 07/27/2023

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM827514

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the PARTIES AND TYPE (FROM ASSIGNMENT OF ENTIRE INTEREST TO MERGER) previously recorded on Reel 006554 Frame 0845. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the MERGER.
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900788465

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CBS RADIO OF LOS ANGELES, LLC		11/13/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ENTERCOM OPERATIONS, INC
Street Address:	2400 MARKET ST.
Internal Address:	4TH FLOOR
City:	PHILADELPHIA
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19103
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5329295	APRIL FOOLISHNESS
Registration Number:	3766112	KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS
Registration Number:	3766196	KROQ WEENIE ROAST
Registration Number:	4416922	WORLD FAMOUS KROQ 106.7 FM
Registration Number:	1496190	KROQ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2675232125

Email: TRADEMARKSLEGAL@AUDACY.COM

Correspondent Name: RACHEL CHILDRESS Address Line 1: 2400 MARKET ST.

Address Line 2: 4TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

TRADEMARK REEL: 008148 FRAME: 0321

900789078

NAME OF SUBMITTER: LAURA M. BERMAN		
SIGNATURE:	/LAURA M. BERMAN/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2023	
Total Attachments: 16		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#	page1.tif	
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#	page2.tif	
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#	page3.tif	
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#	page4.tif	
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page5.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page6.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page7.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page8.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page9.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page10.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page11.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page12.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page13.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page14.tif		
source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page15.tif		

source=LA to ETM Op. W- Coversheet#page16.tif

OP \$2565.00 430626

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM501954

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Entercom Media Corp.	FORMERLY CBS Radio Inc.	12/13/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Entercom Operations, Inc.
Street Address:	401 E. City Ave., Suite 809
City:	Bala Cynwyd
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19004
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 102

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4306265	10 SECONDS OF GLORY
Registration Number:	2253137	1010 WINS
Serial Number:	87607851	1010 WINS
Serial Number:	87607850	1010 WINS
Serial Number:	87426249	
Registration Number:	3321704	ACOUSTIC SUNRISE
Serial Number:	87305900	AIRTIME ANALYTICS
Registration Number:	1306396	ALL NEWS ALL THE TIME
Registration Number:	1858891	AMERICA'S SPORTS VOICE
Registration Number:	4025182	AMP RADIO
Registration Number:	4025183	AMP RADIO
Registration Number:	3795515	AMP RADIO
Registration Number:	3795516	AMP RADIO
Registration Number:	5329295	APRIL FOOLISHNESS
Serial Number:	87219182	BETWEEN THE GAMES
Registration Number:	1592616	BOSTON SUNDAY REVIEW
Registration Number:	1575653	BSR
Registration Number:	4658705	CUBE JAMS
Registration Number:	4519552	DETROIT ORIGINAL

TRADEMARK

REEL: 008148 FRAME: 0323

900477730

Registration Number: 2539793 DON AND MIKE Registration Number: 44800004 FAN SPORTS LIVE Registration Number: 4773473 FIERRO Registration Number: 4773472 FIERRO Registration Number: 4773472 FIERRO Registration Number: 478477 FIESH Registration Number: 4085477 FRESH Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 3308589 FRESH FM Registration Number: 348241 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4292441 FRESHTIVAL Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 3843824 HFS Registration Number: 343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2883487 INFINITY BRADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 48428251 I	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 4480005 FAN SPORTS LIVE Registration Number: 4773473 FIERRO Registration Number: 2770585 FOR SISTERS ONLY Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH FM Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4282441 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 2843823 INFINITY Registration Number: 2843823 INFINITY Registration Number: 2843823 INFINITY Registration Number: 2863487 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2863487 INFINITY BRADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 484688 KAMP Registration Number: 484688 KAMP Registration Number: 482525823 <th>Registration Number:</th> <th>2539793</th> <th>DON AND MIKE</th>	Registration Number:	2539793	DON AND MIKE
Registration Number: 4773473 FIERRO Registration Number: 4773472 FIERRO Registration Number: 4085477 FRESH Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH Registration Number: 3308589 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4292441 FRESHTWAL Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2865 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2883487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 294058 KAMP Registration Number: 4940251 KILC Registration Number: 4940251 KILC	Registration Number:	4480004	FAN SPORTS LIVE
Registration Number: 4773472 FIERRO Registration Number: 2770585 FOR SISTERS ONLY Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH FM Registration Number: 3308589 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4292441 FRESHTIVAL Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 2849026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2849323 INFINITY Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 2362465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2863487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 268354 KAMP Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1806438 KNX	Registration Number:	4480005	FAN SPORTS LIVE
Registration Number: 2770585 FOR SISTERS ONLY Registration Number: 4085477 FRESH Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH 102.7 FM Registration Number: 4328411 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILC Registration Number: 4806283 KILC Registration Number: 32052828 KLUC Registration Number: 480611	Registration Number:	4773473	FIERRO
Registration Number: 4085477 FRESH	Registration Number:	4773472	FIERRO
Registration Number: 4085476 FRESH Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH 102.7 FM Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH 102.7 FM Registration Number: 4292441 FRESHTIVAL Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843824 HFS Registration Number: 3843824 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 2492651 KLLC Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 3525823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1502611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1502611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Numbe	Registration Number:	2770585	FOR SISTERS ONLY
Registration Number: 3364818 FRESH 102.7 FM Registration Number: 3308589 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4292441 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 3843824 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2289465 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 268354 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILLC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3766112 KR	Registration Number:	4085477	FRESH
Registration Number: 3308589 FRESH FM Registration Number: 4292441 FRESHTIVAL Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2843323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 268354 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILC Registration Number: 1490671 KMOX Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: <	Registration Number:	4085476	FRESH
Registration Number: 4292441 FRESHTIVAL Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2289465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 4710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 493251 KLLC Registration Number: 492251 KLLC Registration Number: 4492251 KLUC Registration Number: 440671 KMOX Registration Number: 4562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 456112 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: </th <th>Registration Number:</th> <th>3364818</th> <th>FRESH 102.7 FM</th>	Registration Number:	3364818	FRESH 102.7 FM
Registration Number: 4520492 GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 268354 Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLUC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1566438 K.ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 K.ROCK Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 553262 LOVELINE <	Registration Number:	3308589	FRESH FM
Registration Number: 3843825 HFS Registration Number: 3843824 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE	Registration Number:	4292441	FRESHTIVAL
Registration Number: 3843824 HFS Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 0268354 Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE	Registration Number:	4520492	GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE
Registration Number: 2289026 HFSTIVAL Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 0268354 Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE	Registration Number:	3843825	HFS
Registration Number: 2343323 INFINITY Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 0268354 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE </th <th>Registration Number:</th> <th>3843824</th> <th>HFS</th>	Registration Number:	3843824	HFS
Registration Number: 3662037 INFINITY Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 0268354 Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 55325824 KTWV Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE	Registration Number:	2289026	HFSTIVAL
Registration Number: 2329465 INFINITY BROADCASTING Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 0268354 Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES </th <th>Registration Number:</th> <th>2343323</th> <th>INFINITY</th>	Registration Number:	2343323	INFINITY
Registration Number: 2683487 INFINITY RADIO Registration Number: 0268354 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3766190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	3662037	INFINITY
Registration Number: 0268354 Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	2329465	INFINITY BROADCASTING
Registration Number: 2710210 INSTANT FEEDBACK Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 4496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	2683487	INFINITY RADIO
Registration Number: 5454688 KAMP Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 4496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	0268354	
Registration Number: 1938474 KILT Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 55325824 KTWV Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	2710210	INSTANT FEEDBACK
Registration Number: 2492251 KLLC Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 55325824 KTWV Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Registration Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	5454688	KAMP
Registration Number: 5325823 KLUC Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	1938474	KILT
Registration Number: 1400671 KMOX Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	2492251	KLLC
Registration Number: 1806438 KNX Registration Number: 1562611 K-ROCK Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	5325823	KLUC
Registration Number:1562611K-ROCKRegistration Number:3205328K-ROCKRegistration Number:1496190KROQRegistration Number:3766112KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMASRegistration Number:3766196KROQ WEENIE ROASTRegistration Number:5325824KTWVRegistration Number:5558262LOVELINERegistration Number:1576858LOVELINESerial Number:87266984LOVELINERegistration Number:1515816MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	1400671	KMOX
Registration Number: 3205328 K-ROCK Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	1806438	KNX
Registration Number: 1496190 KROQ Registration Number: 3766112 KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS Registration Number: 3766196 KROQ WEENIE ROAST Registration Number: 5325824 KTWV Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	1562611	K-ROCK
Registration Number:3766112KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMASRegistration Number:3766196KROQ WEENIE ROASTRegistration Number:5325824KTWVRegistration Number:5558262LOVELINERegistration Number:1576858LOVELINESerial Number:87266984LOVELINERegistration Number:1515816MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	3205328	K-ROCK
Registration Number:3766196KROQ WEENIE ROASTRegistration Number:5325824KTWVRegistration Number:5558262LOVELINERegistration Number:1576858LOVELINESerial Number:87266984LOVELINERegistration Number:1515816MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	1496190	KROQ
Registration Number:5325824KTWVRegistration Number:5558262LOVELINERegistration Number:1576858LOVELINESerial Number:87266984LOVELINERegistration Number:1515816MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	3766112	KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS
Registration Number: 5558262 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1576858 LOVELINE Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	3766196	KROQ WEENIE ROAST
Registration Number:1576858LOVELINESerial Number:87266984LOVELINERegistration Number:1515816MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	5325824	KTWV
Serial Number: 87266984 LOVELINE Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES	Registration Number:	5558262	LOVELINE
Registration Number: 1515816 MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES		1576858	LOVELINE
	Serial Number:	87266984	LOVELINE
Registration Number: 2453056 MOVIE MINUTE	Registration Number:	1515816	MORE THAN JUST THE HEADLINES
	Registration Number:	2453056	MOVIE MINUTE

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5053884	NASHVILLE IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD
Registration Number:	3623436	NEWS AT THE SPEED OF SOUND
Registration Number:	2314192	NOW & ZEN FEST
Registration Number:	3772337	PLAY.IT
Registration Number:	3737659	PLAY.IT
Registration Number:	5589017	
Registration Number:	5448643	
Registration Number:	5589010	
Registration Number:	5589011	
Registration Number:	4810241	SHOBOY
Registration Number:	4497934	SPOOKFEST
Registration Number:	5129738	STARS & STRINGS
Registration Number:	4857961	DALY DOWNLOAD
Registration Number:	4962795	THE DALY DOWNLOAD WITH CARSON DALY THIS
Registration Number:	2117302	THE FAN
Registration Number:	1621626	THE NEWSWATCH NEVER STOPS
Registration Number:	1858885	THE ROCK OF BOSTON
Registration Number:	1539630	THE ROQ OF THE 90'S
Registration Number:	1845914	THE VOICE OF ST. LOUIS
Registration Number:	2998300	THE VOICE OF ST. LOUIS
Registration Number:	1542929	THE WAVE
Registration Number:	5589026	94.7 THE WAVE THE SOUL OF SOUTHERN CALIF
Registration Number:	5497488	TIMELESS SOUL
Registration Number:	1620480	TRAFFIC AND WEATHER TOGETHER
Registration Number:	1543127	WE PLAY YOUR FAVORITE OLDIES
Registration Number:	1927764	WFAN
Registration Number:	2345008	WHFS
Registration Number:	2025567	WING BOWL
Registration Number:	1970936	WIP
Registration Number:	1559275	WJFK
Registration Number:	1393534	WJMK
Registration Number:	2506890	WKRK
Registration Number:	2517202	WLTE
Registration Number:	3670055	WNEW
Registration Number:	1421455	WNEW-FM
Registration Number:	1963240	WOMC
Registration Number:	4427535	WORLD FAMOUS KROQ 106.7 FM
Registration Number:	4416922	WORLD FAMOUS KROQ 106.7 FM

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1968355	WPGC
Registration Number:	5347844	WQAM
Registration Number:	1374231	WXYT
Registration Number:	2372852	WYCD
Registration Number:	1927763	WZGC
Registration Number:	1205724	YOU GIVE US 22 MINUTES. WE'LL GIVE YOU T
Registration Number:	4827997	YOUR LIFE-YOUR MUSIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-240-7479

Email: Timothy.Hegedus@entercom.com

Correspondent Name: Timothy Hegedus

Address Line 1: 401 E. City Ave., Suite 809

Address Line 4: Bala Cynwyd, PENNSYLVANIA 19004

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Timothy Hegedus
SIGNATURE:	/TIMOTHY HEGEDUS/
DATE SIGNED:	12/13/2018

Total Attachments: 7

source=1-CBS Radio Inc.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=1-CBS Radio Inc.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

source=CBS Radio Inc Assignment#page1.tif

source=CBS Radio Inc Assignment#page2.tif

source=CBS Radio Inc Assignment#page3.tif

source=CBS Radio Inc Assignment#page4.tif

source=CBS Radio Inc Assignment#page5.tif

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

This Assignment of Trademarks (this "Assignment") is made as of December \(\frac{\sqrt{\gamma}}{\sqrt{\gamma}} \), 2018 by Entercom Media Corp. (formerly known as CBS Radio Inc.), a Delaware corporation ("EMC"), to Entercom, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("EI"), and EI to Entercom Operations, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("EOI").

WHEREAS, EMC is the owner of the registrations for the trademarks that are identified in <u>Schedule A</u> (the "Marks");

WHEREAS, EI is a wholly owned subsidiary of EMC, and EOI and a wholly owned subsidiary of EI; and

WHEREAS, in connection with an internal reorganization of the subsidiaries Entercom Communications Corp., the ultimate parent of the parties, the parties hereto desire to assign all of their respective right, title, and interest in, to, and under the Marks, together with the goodwill and business symbolized thereby in accordance with the terms of this Assignment.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

- 1. EMC hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and conveys to EI all of EMC's right, title, and interest in, to, and under the Marks, whether statutory or at common law, including all registrations and applications therefor, the right to recover for past infringement, and the goodwill associated with such Marks (the "EMC to EI Assignment").
- 2. Immediately after the EMC to EI Assignment, EI hereby sells, assigns, transfers, and conveys to EOI all of EI's right, title, and interest in, to, and under the Marks, whether statutory or at common law, including all registrations and applications therefor, the right to recover for past infringement, and the goodwill associated with such Marks.
- 3. For administrative convenience, EMC may file with the USPTO to assign the Marks directly to EOI.

[Signature page follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have caused this Assignment to be executed as of the day and year first above written.

ENTERCOM MEDIA CORP.

By:

Andrew P. Sutor, IV Executive Vice President

ENTERCOM, INC.

By:

Andrew P. Sutor, IV Executive Vice President

SCHEDULE A

MARK	Registration No. / Serial No.
10 SECONDS OF GLORY	4306265
1010 WINS	2253137
1010 WINS	87607851
1010 WINS	87607850
1010 WINS (Teleprinter Sound)	87426249
ACOUSTIC SUNRISE	3321704
ARTIME ANALYTICS	87305900
ALL NEWS ALL THE TIME	1306396
AMERICA'S SPORTS VOICE	1858891
AMP RADIO	4025182
AMP RADIO	4025183
AMP RADIO (Design)	3795515
AMP RADIO (Design)	3795516
APRIL FOOLISHNESS	5329295
BETWEEN THE GAMES	87219182
BOSTON SUNDAY REVIEW	1592616
BSR	1575653
CUBE JAMS	4658705
DETROIT ORIGINAL	4519552
DON & MIKE	2539793
FAN SPORTS LIVE	4480004
FAN SPORTS LIVE	4480005
FIERRO	4773473
FIERRO	4773472
FOR SISTERS ONLY	2770585
FRESH	4085477
FRESH	4085476
FRESH 102.7 FM	3364818
FRESH FM	3308589
FRESHTIVAL	4292441
GAMEDAY WAREHOUSE	4520492
HFS	3843825
HFS	3843824
HFSTIVAL	2289026
INFINITY (Design)	2343323
INFINITY (Design)	3662037
INFINITY BROADCASTING	2329465
INFINITY RADIO	2683487
INFINITY RADIO (Design)	2686354

INSTANT FEEDBACK	2710210
KAMP	5454688
KILT	1938474
KLLC	2492251
KLUC	5325823
KMOX	1400671
KNX	1806438
K-ROCK	1562611
K-ROCK	3205328
KROQ	1496190
KROQ ALMOST ACOUSTIC CHRISTMAS	3766112
KROQ WEENIE ROAST	3766196
KTWV	5325824
LOVELINE	5558262
LOVELINE	1576858
LOVELINE	87266984
MORE THAN JUST HEADLINES	1515816
MOVIE MINUTE	2453056
NASHVILLE IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD	5053884
NEWS AT THE SPEED OF SOUND	3623436
NOW & ZEN FEST	2314192
PLAY.IT	3772337
PLAY.IT	3737659
HEADPHONES (Design)	5589017
HEADPHONES (Design)	5448643
HEADPHONES (Design)	5589010
HEADPHONES (Design)	5589011
SHOBOY	4810241
SPOOKFEST	4497934
STARS & STRINGS	5129738
DALY DOWNLOAD	4857961
THE DALY DOWNLOAD WITH CARSON DALY	4962795
THIS WEEK'S TOP 30	
THE FAN	2117302
THE NEWSWATCH NEVER STOPS	1621626
THE ROCK OF BOSTON	1858885
THE ROQ OF THE 90'S	1539630
THE VOICE OF ST. LOUIS	1845914
THE VOICE OF ST. LOUIS	2998300
THE WAVE	1542929
THE WAVE (Design)	5589026
TIMELESS SOUL	5497488

TRAFFIC AND WEATHER TOGETHER	1620480
WE PLAY YOUR FAVORITE OLDIES	1543127
WFAN	1927764
WHFS	2345008
WING BOWL	2025567
WIP	1970936
WJFK	1559275
WJMK	1393534
WKRK	2506890
WLTE	2517202
WNEW	3670055
WNEW-FM	1421455
WOMC	1963240
KROQ (Design)	4427535
KROQ (Design)	4416922
WPGC	1968355
WQAM	5347844
WXYT	1374231
WYCD	2372852
WZGC	1927763
YOU GIVE US 22 MINUTES WE'LL GIVE YOU	1205724
THE WORLD	
YOUR LIFE-YOUR MUSIC	4827997

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CBS RADIO INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CBS RADIO INC." TO "ENTERCOM MEDIA
CORP.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER,
A.D. 2018, AT 8 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3304433 8100 SR# 20187597897

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jantony W. Blastock, Securitary of States

Authentication: 203885202

Date: 11-13-18

Certificate Of Amendment To The Certificate of Incorporation Of CBS Radio Inc.

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:00 AM 11/13/2018 FILED 08:00 AM 11/13/2018 SR 20187597897 - File Number 3304433

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "GCL"), CBS Radio Inc. a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the GCL (the "Company"), hereby certifies that:

In lieu of a meeting, the Board of Directors of the Company, by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the Board, adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

> RESOLVED, that the Certificate of Incorporation of the Company by amended by changing the First Article thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: Entercom Media Corp.

- In lieu of a meeting and vote of the sole stockholder of the Company, the sole stockholder of the Company has given written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the GCL.
- The aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provision of Section 242 and 228 of the GCL.
- This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective as of 8:00 a.m. on November 13. 2018.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 13th day of November, 2018.

CBS Radio Inc.

By:

Name: Andrew P. Sutor, IV

Title: Executive Vice President

ETM:103141_1

RECORDED: 12/13/2018

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"CBS RADIO BOSTON, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"SMARTREACH DIGITAL, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO WPGC (AM), LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO ANNAPOLIS HOLDINGS, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO HOLDINGS OF ORLANDO, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO EAST HOLDINGS, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO EAST, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,
"CBS RADIO TEXAS, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

Authentication: 203900945

Date: 11-14-18

2341272 8100M SR# 20187600549

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



"CBS RADIO OF DETROIT, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO ANNAPOLIS LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

"ENTERCOM ABE HOLDINGS, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO OF LOS ANGELES, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO OF CHICAGO LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"CBS RADIO OF ATLANTA, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "ENTERCOM OPERATIONS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF
"ENTERCOM OPERATIONS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED



Authentication: 203900945

Date: 11-14-18

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

2341272 8100M

SR# 20187600549





AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018, AT 10:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF
NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018 AT 11:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

ARVS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR

2341272 8100M SR# 20187600549

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Juntan in Branch personal in gene

Authentication: 203900945

Date: 11-14-18

Certificate Of Merger

Of

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:01 AM 11/13/2018
FILED 10:01 AM 11/13/2018
SR 20187600549 - File Number 2341272

Entercom Abe Holdings, LLC
SmartReach Digital, LLC
CBS Radio of Northern California, LLC
CBS Radio East Holdings, LLC
CBS Radio East, LLC
CBS Radio WPGC(AM), LLC
CBS Radio Boston, LLC
CBS Radio Holdings of Orlando, LLC
CBS Radio Texas, LLC
CBS Radio of Detroit, LLC
CBS Radio of Atlanta, LLC
CBS Radio of Los Angeles, LLC
CBS Radio Annapolis LLC
CBS Radio Annapolis Holdings LLC

Into

Entercom Operations, Inc.

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 264(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law and Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:

1. The name of the surviving corporation is: *Entercom Operations, Inc.*, a Delaware Corporation, and the names of the limited liability companies being merged into this surviving corporation (each a "Terminating LLC" and collectively the "Terminating LLCs") are:

Entercom Abe Holdings, LLC
SmartReach Digital, LLC
CBS Radio of Northern California, LLC
CBS Radio East Holdings, LLC
CBS Radio East, LLC
CBS Radio Boston, LLC
CBS Radio Boston, LLC
CBS Radio Holdings of Orlando, LLC
CBS Radio Texas, LLC
CBS Radio of Detroit, LLC
CBS Radio of Atlanta, LLC
CBS Radio of Chicago, LLC
CBS Radio Annapolis LLC
CBS Radio Annapolis Holdings LLC

- 2. Each Terminating LLC is a Delaware limited liability company.
- An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted and executed by the surviving corporation and by each of the Terminating LLCs.

ETM: 103173_1

- 4. The name of the surviving corporation is Entercom Operations, Inc.
- 5. This Certificate of Merger shall be effective at 11:30 p.m. on November 13, 2018.
- б. The executed Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the surviving corporation at 401 E. City Avenue, Suite 809, Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004.
- 7. Copies of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation on request, and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation or member of the aforesaid constituent limited liability companies.
- The Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be its Certificate of 8. Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, *Entercom Operations, Inc.* has caused this Certificate to be signed by its Executive Vice President on the 13th day of November, 2018.

Entercom Operations, Inc.

By:

Name: Andrew P. Sutor, IV

Title:

Executive Vice President

2

ETM:103173_1

RECORDED: 07/25/2023